

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Chaurali Panchayat					
Shower to Puroh Machagra dubay.					
C-head:- MM GSY/BC					
Agency - M/S Ramchandra constructions					
Agreement no - 14 MM GSY/SBD/2020-21					
Date - 09/08/2020					
Date of work order - 09/08/2020					
Date of completion - 08/08/2021					
Actual date of completion -					
1/1) Providing & fixing working benchmark pillars - do - with all complete work.					
Qty = 0.015 km					
2/2) providing & fixing reference pillars - do - with all complete work					
Qty = 0.015 km					
3/3) Cleaning & grubbing road land (by manual means) - do - with all complete work.					
2 X 15 X 3.5 = 105.0 m ²					
= 0.0105 Ha					
4/4) Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means - do - with all complete job (For feasible road)					
2 X 6 X 0.525 X 0.1 = 0.63 m ³					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
39.	1750	2.313	2.184	50	109.22
40.	1800	2.674	2.504	50	125.178
41.	1850	2.817	2.756	50	137.78
42.	1900	2.418	2.618	50	130.885
43.	1950	2.551	2.485	50	124.244
44.	2000	1.877	2.214	50	110.719
45.	2045	2.218	2.048	45	92.155
Total	Qty (including crust) = 4884.98 m ³				
	Deduction, G.S.B. = (-) 319.62 m ³				
	WBM.3 = (-) 570.94 m ³				
	PCC = (-) 450 m ³				
	Subgrade & earthen shoulder = (-) 1176.30 m ³				
	Net earthwork Qty = 2168.092 m ³				
For 1000 mtr lead	Qty = 961.69 m ³				
24/06/ For 100 mtr lead	Qty = 1206.40 m ³				
Self 23/03/22 J.E	Dy. Ach. 20.06.22				
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1)	providing & fixing working benchmark pillars				
Qty.	vide item no. ① & page no ②7 of TMB				
	ie - 2.03 km				
Qty.	vide item no. ① & page no ③2 of TMB				
Continuation					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		i.e	—	0.015 km	
		Total Qty =	2.045 km		
		@ 3859.05/km	₹ 7892.00		
2)	Providing & fixing reference pillars				
Qty.	Vide item no. (2) & page no. (27) of TMB				
		i.e	—	2.003 km	
Qty.	Vide item no. (2) & page no. (32) of TMB				
		i.e	—	0.015 km	
		Total Qty =	2.045 km		
		@ 1788.80/km	₹ 3658.00		
3)	Clearing & grubbing of road land				
Qty.	Vide item no. (3) & page no. (27) of TMB				
		i.e	—	1.42 ha	
Qty.	Vide item no. (3) & page no. (32) of TMB				
		i.e	—	0.0105 ha	
		Total Qty =	1.4315 ha		
		@ 51133.76/ha	₹ 73198.00		
4)	Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means.				
Qty.	Vide item no. (4) & page no. (29) of TMB				
		i.e	—	190.11 m ³	
Qty.	Vide item no. (4) & page no. (32) of TMB				
		i.e	—	0.63 m ³	
		Total Qty =	190.74 m ³		
		@ 74.16/m ³	₹ 14145.00		
5)	Construction of embankment, for 1000 mm load				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide item no. (23) & page no. (42) of TMB					
i.e. -				961.69 m ³	
@ 175.22/m ³					₹ 168508.00
6) Construction of embankment, for 100 mtr lead.					
Qty. Vide item no. (24) & page no. (44) of TMB					
i.e. -				1206.40 m ³	
@ 141.14/m ³					₹ 170271.00
7) Construction of GSB by providing well graded material.					
Qty. Vide item no. (7) & page no. (28) of TMB					
i.e. -				666.995 m ³	
Qty. Vide item no. (5) & page no. (33) of TMB					
i.e. -				4.41 m ³	
Total Qty =				671.4052 m ³	
@ 3554.17/m ³					₹ 2386288.00
8) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting stone aggregates, WBM-III					
Qty. Vide item no. (8) & page no. (28) of TMB					
i.e. -				366.235 m ³	
Qty. Vide item no. (6) & page no. (33) of TMB					
i.e. -				1.6875 m ³	
Total Qty =				367.9225 m ³	
@ 4317.52/m ³					₹ 1588551.00
9) Construction of GSB by providing well graded material.					
Qty. Vide item no. (9) & page no. (28) of TMB					
i.e. -				61.2715 m ³	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	@ 3554.17/m ³				₹ 217764.00
10)	Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates, WBM III				
Qty.	Vide item no. (10) & page no. (29) of TMB				
	i.e. -			213.2438 m ³	
	@ 4317.52/m ³				₹ 920681.00
11)	Providing & fixing of typical M.C.S.Y. informative sign board.				
Qty.	Vide item no. (11) & page no. (29) of TMB				
	i.e. -			2 nos	
Qty.	Vide item no. (22) & page no. (42) of TMB				
	i.e. -			4 nos	
	Total Qty =			6 nos	
	@ 11003.64/no.				₹ 66022.00
12)	E/W in excavation for foundation of structure				
Qty.	Vide item no. (12) & page no. (29) of TMB				
	i.e. -			31.328 m ³	
	@ 269.32/m ³				₹ 8436.00
13)	Providing M-15 grade concrete as leveling course in foundation				
Qty.	Vide item no. (13) & page no. (29) of TMB				
	i.e. -			5.692 m ³	
	@ 5953.55/m ³				₹ 33886.00
14)	Providing concrete M-20 in open foundation				
Qty.	Vide item no. (14) & page no. (29) of TMB				

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		i.e.	-	27.738 m ³	
	@	6626.49/m ³		₹ 183806.00	
15)	Providing & laying	NP-3	pipe for		
	H.P.C.				
Qty	Vide item no.	(15)	& page no.	(30) of TMB	
	i.e.	-		15 m	
	@	2624.45/m		₹ 39367.00	
16)	Painting two coats on new concrete				
	surface				
Qty	Vide item no.	(12)	& page no.	(41) of TMB	
	i.e.	-		24.96 m ²	
	@	97.19/m ²		₹ 2426.00	
17)	Construction of	in-reinforced			
	PCC Pavement				
Qty	Vide item no.	(16)	& page no.	(30) of TMB	
	i.e.	-		322.80 m ³	
Qty	Vide item no.	(10)	& page no.	(36) of TMB	
	i.e.	=		133.224 m ³	
	Total Qty =	456.024 m ³			
	@	7519.22/m ³		₹ 3428945.00	
18)	Providing end of the primer coat				
	(SS-1)				
Qty	Vide item no.	(7)	& page no.	(33) of TMB	
	i.e.	-		4950.75 m ²	
	@	44.45/m ²		₹ 220061.00	
19)	Providing & applying tack coat				
	(RS-1)				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide item no. (8) & page no. (34) of TMB		i.e.	-	4950.75 m ²	
@ 15.12/m ²					₹ 74855.00
20) Providing, laying & rolling of close-graded pm mix.					
Qty. Vide item no. (9) & page no. (35) of TMB		i.e.	-	4950.75 m ²	
@ 234.66/m ²					₹ 1161743.00
21) Construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulders					
Qty. Vide item no. (11) & page no. (37) of TMB		i.e.	-	1176.29 m ³	
@ 176.86/m ³					₹ 208039.00
22) KM stone					
Qty. Vide item no. (13) & page no. (43) of TMB		i.e.	-	1 no.	
@ 2375.38/no.					₹ 2375.00
23) 200 mm stone					
Qty. Vide item no. (14) & page no. (41) of TMB		i.e.	-	8 nos.	
@ 623.7/no.					₹ 4990.00
24) Boundary Pillars					
Qty. Vide item no. (15) & page no. (41) of TMB		i.e.	-	80 nos.	
@ 494.63/no.					₹ 39570.00
25) 600 mm Circular					
Qty. Vide item no. (16) & page no. (41) of TMB					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		i.e.	-	4 nos	
	@ 4999.81/no				₹ 19999.00
26)	900 mm equilateral & triangle				
Qty.	Write item no. (17) & page no. (41) of TMB				
	i.e.	-	2 nos		
	@ 5497.53/no.				₹ 10995.00
27)	600 mm X 450 mm Rectangular				
Qty.	Write item no. (18) & page no. (42) of TMB				
	i.e.	-	2 nos		
	@ 4869.61/no.				₹ 9739.00
28)	Providing & laying hot applied thermoplastic compound.				
Qty.	Write item no. (19) & page no. (42) of TMB				
	i.e.	-	231.0 m ²		
	@ 735.44/m ²				₹ 190479.00
29)	Providing & laying hot applied thermoplastic compound.				
Qty.	Write item no. (20) & page no. (42) of TMB				
	i.e.	-	150.0 m ²		
	@ 735.44/m ²				₹ 110316.00
30)	Planting of trees by the road				
	width				
Qty.	Write item no. (21) & page no. (42) of TMB				
	i.e.	-	132 nos		
	@ 819.92/no				₹ 108229.00
	Total Amt.				₹ 11475234.00
	LC@ 1% on total Amt				₹ 114752.00
	GST@ 12% " "				₹ 1377028.00
	S.F@ .9045% " "				₹ 103793.00

Continuation
Gross Amount

₹ 13070807.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		i.e.	-	1 m	
	@ 4999.81/no				₹ 19999.00
26)	900 mm equilateral & triangle				
Qty.	vide item no. (17) & page no. (41) of TMB				
	i.e.	-	2 nos		
	@ 5497.53/no.				₹ 10995.00
27)	600 mm X 450 mm Rectangular				
Qty.	vide item no. (18) & page no. (42) of TMB				
	i.e.	-	2 nos		
	@ 4869.61/no.				₹ 9739.00
28)	Providing & laying hot applied thermoplastic compound.				
Qty.	vide item no. (19) & page no. (42) of TMB				
	i.e.	-	150.0 m ²		
	@ 735.44/m ²				₹ 190479.00
29)	Providing & laying hot applied thermoplastic compound.				
Qty.	vide item no. (20) & page no. (42) of TMB				
	i.e.	-	150.0 m ²		
	@ 735.44/m ²				₹ 110316.00
30)	Planting of trees by the road side				
Qty.	vide item no. (21) & page no. (42) of TMB				
	i.e.	-	132 nos		
	@ 819.92/no				₹ 108229.00
	Total Amt.				₹ 11475234.00
	LC@ 1% on total Amt				₹ 114752.00
	GST@ 12% " "				₹ 1377028.00
	S.F@ 9045% " "				₹ 103793.00
	Gross Amount				₹ 13070807.00

Continuation

Gross Amount

₹ 13070807.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Below @ 0.07 % APA					₹ (-) 9150.00
Total Amount					₹ 13061657.00
Less previous paid amt.					₹ (-) 9262858.00
Net Amt.					₹ 3798799.00
9th 03/22 37.6					30.06.22 37.6
Particulars consumption					
8-654 MT wide elbi no					
BH 55 20 2 19 381 Date					
29.03.22					
CRP 476.6 571072					30.06.22 37.6
Material statement -					
E/W = 1843.30 m³					
stone metal = 6.30 m³					
stone screening = 1.46 m³					
stone aggregates = 119.90 m³					
Sand = 59.95 m³					
SS-1 = 4.21 MT					
RS-1 = 1.36 MT					
S90 = 8.654 MT ✓					
Waste Plastic = 0.75 MT					
Crushed stone = 133.67 m³					
9th 03/22 37.6					